
M.Ed Leadership and Policy 
Semester 
One             
Name:  Module 1: EDPT7063 Key constructs and issues in educational leadership and management 
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 
3 Tuesday 10 September 2024 5-7pm Online     
3 Sat  14 September 2024 9.30am-4pm Campus 3106   
4 Tuesday 17 September 2024 5-7pm Online     
5 Tuesday 24 September 2024 5-7pm Online     
6 Tuesday 01 October 2024 5-7pm Online     
6 Sat  05 October 2025 9.30am-4pm Campus 3106   
              
Name:  Module 2: EDPT7065 Ethical leadership for wellbeing and equity in schools 
Week Day Date Time Mode Room   
8 Tuesday 15 October 2024 5-7pm Online     
8 Saturday 19 October 2024 9.30am-4pm Campus 3105   
11 Tuesday 05 November 2024 5-7pm Online     
12 Tuesday 12 November 2024 5-7pm Online     
13 Tuesday 19 November 2024 5-7pm Online     
13 Saturday 23 November 2024 9.30am-4pm Campus 3105 *Presentations 
              
Semester 
Two             
Name:  Module 3: EDPT7064 Leading Student and Professional Learning 
Week Day Date Time Mode Room   
22 Wednesday 22 January 2025 5-7pm Online     
22 Saturday 25 January 2025 9.30am-4pm Campus 3106   
23 Wednesday 29 January 2025 5-7pm Online     



24 Wednesday 05 February 2025 5-7pm Online     
24 Saturday 04 February 2025 9.30am-4pm Campus 3106   
25 Wednesday 12 February 2025 5-7pm Online     
              
Name:  Module 4: EDPT7066 Education Policy, Law and Leadership 
Week Day Date Time Mode Room   
27 Tuesday 25 February 2025 5-7pm Online     
27 Saturday 01 March 2025 9.30am-4pm Campus 3106   
28 Tuesday 04 March 2025 5-7pm Online   Reading Week 
29 Tuesday 11 March 2025 5-7pm Online   *Self study 
30 Tuesday 18 March 2025 5-7pm Online     
30 Saturday 22 March 2025 9.30am-4pm Campus 3106 *Presentations 
              

 


